20
22
Oct-Dec
TRINITY
Variosurg3
Outstanding ultrasonic performance.
Offers available to listed items only. Valid until 31 December 2022. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
Handpieces

Variosurg Systems as well as additional accessories on to the one
easily transportable cart.
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
iCartDuo S9090 $1,884
RRP $2,355
$471
Surgic Pro Motor Cables, 2m
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
SGL70M
• Optic
E1023001 (2m) $3,571
RRP $4,464
$893
SG70M
• Non-Optic
E1025001 (2m) $2,838
RRP $3,548
$710
Variosurg3 Tip Kits
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
Sinus Lift Kit Y900689 $1,782
RRP $2,096
$314
Basic H-S Kit Y1002775 $1,856
RRP $2,183
$327
20%  OFF
Get started with 15% off
Variosurg3 Tip Kits
MODEL ORDER CODE SALE PRICE SAVE
VarioSurg3
complete set
Y1002726 $9,974
RRP $12,468
$2,494
VarioSurg3
complete set
without foot control
Y1002248 $8,048
RRP $10,060
$2,012
VarioSurg3 SG Link
Set (Stand & Cable)
Y1002729 FREE* $1,116
20%  OFF
20%  OFF
15%  OFF
“When we implemented the